990092100 10/21/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD202029

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARCONIC FASTENING SYSTEMS & RINGS - AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	10/05/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HOWMET FASTENING SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	
Address:	5 Nursery Avenue,	
	Clayton Business Park,	
	1508 Central Road	
	Clayton VIC 3168	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	PTY LTD (proprietary limited)	
Entity Country:	Victoria, Australia	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79065348

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HOWMET FASTENING

SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Address: 5 Nursery Avenue,

Clayton Business Park, 1508 Central Road Clayton VIC 3168

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007470 FRAME: 0981

990092100

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007470 FRAME: 0982

RECORDED: 10/21/2021